
Pos 

1 
2 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

646 
808 

118 
744 
288 
444 
115 
942 
800 
945 
331 
262 
111 

187x 
223 
444 
913 
946 
117 

143x 
247 

Name 

Justin Gibbs 
Kevin Hoffman 

Maurice Abanes 
Michael Brown 
Rashawn Dickson 
Anthony Dwyer 
Austin Edgeton 
Allen Eikamp 
Jacob Fejer 
Thomas Grace 
Ross Heaton 
Elijah Lobato 
Corrie Mathews 
Timothy Rinaldi 
Dikran Sarkis 
Jesse Sawyer 
Allan Sombillo 
Rodney Thomas 
Walt Vogl 
Jeff White 
Ben Williams 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

4 
4 

Diff 

1:42.064 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

9:03.316 
10:45.380 

Best Tm 

2:12.954 
2:38.676 

Points 

25 
20 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/16/2024 3:08:22 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1:42.064 

Avg. Speed 

71.030 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.954 

Best Speed 

72.566 

Best Lap by 

646 - Justin Gibbs 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 6 

Sat Race 03: Amateur Formula Open 

Sat Race 03: Amateur Formula Open 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:51:19 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

3/16/2024 11:00 


